Prake

UNIVERSITY

Total Faculty
College
Arts and Sciences
Business & Pub. Ad
Education
Journalism & MC
Law
Pharmacy & HS
Gender
Female
Male
Ethnicity*
Asian, Non-Hispanic
Black, Non-Hispanic
Hispanic
Native Hawaiian, Pac Isl.
White, Non-Hispanic
Non-Resident Alien
Two or more race/ethnicity
Other/Unknown
Tenure Status
Tenured
On Track
Not on Track
Total
Age
Under 35
35-44
45-54
55-64

65 or over

*Ethnicity is self-identified, does not reflect national origin.

Instructor

#

2
1

%

33%
0%
0%
0%
67%
0%

33%
67%

0%
0%
33%
0%
67%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
100%

0%
0%
0%
67%
33%

by Rank

Assistant

#

46
13

11

43
35

61

54
24

27
33
11

%

59%
17%
4%
4%
3%
14%

55%
45%

10%
5%
4%
0%
78%
0%
3%
0%

0%
69%
31%

35%
42%
14%
9%
0%

Drake University Full-Time Faculty Profile

Associate

#

50
25
14

28

66
60

104

87
12
27

39
46
33

6

%

40%
20%
11%
6%
2%
22%

52%
48%

7%
3%
2%
0%
83%
1%
2%
2%

69%
10%
21%

2%
31%
37%
26%

5%

Professor

#

46

89

36
30
23

%

49%
9%
8%
2%
19%
13%

40%
60%

3%
2%
4%
1%
84%
0%
5%
0%

96%
0%
4%

4%

39%
32%
25%

Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

www.drake.edu/oira

Total

143
46
24
12
24
51

147
153

20
10
10

245

10

176
66
58

29
76
93
72
30

%

48%
15%
8%
4%
8%
17%

49%
51%

7%
3%
3%
0%
82%
0%
3%
1%

59%
22%
19%

10%
25%
31%
24%
10%
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