

## Drake University Full-Time Faculty Profile by Rank

	Instructor		Assistant		Associate		Professor		Total	
	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Total Faculty	3		78		126		93		300	
College										
Arts and Sciences	1	33%	46	59%	50	40%	46	49%	143	48%
Business & Pub. Ad		0%	13	17%	25	20%	8	9%	46	15%
Education		0%	3	4%	14	11%	7	8%	24	8%
Journalism & MC		0%	3	4%	7	6%	2	2%	12	4%
Law	2	67%	2	3%	2	2%	18	19%	24	8%
Pharmacy & HS		0%	11	14%	28	22%	12	13%	51	17%
Gender										
Female	1	33%	43	55%	66	52%	37	40%	147	49%
Male	2	67%	35	45%	60	48%	56	60%	153	51%
Ethnicity*										
Asian, Non-Hispanic		0%	8	10%	9	7%	3	3%	20	7%
Black, Non-Hispanic		0%	4	5%	4	3%	2	2%	10	3%
Hispanic	1	33%	3	4%	2	2%	4	4%	10	3%
Native Hawaiian, Pac Isl.		0%		0%		0%	1	1%	1	0%
White, Non-Hispanic	2	67%	61	78%	104	83%	78	84%	245	82%
Non-Resident Alien		0%		0%	1	1%		0%	1	0%
Two or more race/ethnicity		0%	2	3%	3	2%	5	5%	10	3%
Other/Unknown		0%		0%	3	2%		0%	3	1%
Tenure Status										
Tenured		0%		0%	87	69%	89	96%	176	59%
On Track		0%	54	69%	12	10%		0%	66	22%
Not on Track	3	100%	24	31%	27	21%	4	4%	58	19%
Total										
Age										
Under 35		0%	27	35%	2	2%			29	10%
35-44		0%	33	42%	39	31%	4	4%	76	25%
45-54		0%	11	14%	46	37%	36	39%	93	31%
55-64	2	67%	7	9%	33	26%	30	32%	72	24%
65 or over	1	33%		0%	6	5%	23	25%	30	10%
55-64		67%		9%	33	26%	30	32%	72	24%

<sup>\*</sup>Ethnicity is self-identified, does not reflect national origin.